
Karvir

SH194
SH177

550

545

565

555

560

54
0

565

570

550

555

555

55
5

545

570

560

206

204c

204v

146

205jktokMk

203v

208

202

873

161

949

953

203v

302

943

909

911

301

210v

873

817

255

62

79
153

1506v

76

196

38

1503

839

299

182

257

92

870v

85v

203d

34

44

d

13

846

842

98

814

91
211

860

816

254

212

197v1

49

955

181
88

905

920

97

1504

808c
980

957

78

806

856

253

81v

834

840

837

93c

177

51o

191

805

948

855

197v2

52

77

188

933

64

835

833

942

12

183

886

45

912

849

41

906

838

214

859

207

950

821

94v

48

303

930

904

883

66

867

918

865

260

825

945

874

917

877

69

184v

673

915

914

194

810

894

96

70

885

812

830

86v

935
946

58

80v

304

804

300

923

931
868

932
951

59

xkaoBk.k njoktk

818

892

929

54

94

926

213

944

807

75

47

919

1505v

67

866

869

881

65

819
79

60

175

922

899v

921

37

903

936

90

61

941

857

258

87

10

882

924

853

850

947

832

940

845

862

827

893v

979

908

878

71

934v

934c

863

900

340

828

893c

297

889
902

897c

925

50

813

95c

181

852

82

36

180

57

63

298

836

833o
43

851

56

179

84v

954

46

204d

887

254

897v

847952

937

901

858

831

55

815

826

74

871

187

820

861

89

811

880

888

305

927

898

86c

890

844

824

822

86

193

829

928

870c

209c

841

93v

879

916

193

825

983

938

907

35

185

843

210M

939

913

53

891

910

1505c

854

73

51v
190

184c

195

192

895

899c

210c

808v

896

884

80d

Kolhapur

Bhavde

Wadange

Jadhavwadi

Ambewadi

74°15'0"E

74°15'0"E

74°14'30"E

74°14'30"E

74°14'0"E

74°14'0"E

74°13'30"E

74°13'30"E74°13'0"E

74°15'30"E

16
°4

4'0
"N

16
°4

4'0
"N

16
°4

3'3
0"

N

16
°4

3'3
0"

N

16
°4

3'0
"N

16
°4

3'0
"N

16
°4

2'3
0"

N

16
°4

2'3
0"

N

16
°4

2'0
"N

16
°4

2'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7G1f3fAISLUS CODE-
      925.98Area in Ha-

Dist-Kolhapur,Taluka-Karvir  (KR-62/03/06)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


